AND WHEN RECORDING MAN, THAS INTO AND PULLS ON THE MAN PARTY OF JAMES M. FRANK IN JAMES IN THE MAN SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	No. 87239
James M. Franklin Jaly 20, 1987 AL 35 Mentilers 2 Concerned Electrons, for all the second control of the control of the control of the second control o		The state of the s
OCHERNES SHOWN BLLOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS 10 AT J. MANUAL PARY J OCHOCK P. M. IN STATE J. C. GETHERA SICKING, PART J. LINCON CAURIT, MYNADA. FARNA C. MULSE BY MALL STATE OF BRY LOW TOWN TOWN TO SHOW THE STATE OF THE LINCON COUNTY TO MALL STATE OF THE LINCON COUNTY OF THE LINCON COUNTY OF THE LINCON STATE OF SMITH STATE J. C. GETHERA SCHOOL STATE J. C. GETHERA SCHOOL STATE J. LINCON COUNTY OF THE LINCON THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTORY) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, recept of which is hereby acknowledged. June of Fronk I. in Hereby remise, release and lovewer quiftcam to Higher Fronk I. in Hereby remise, release and lovewer quiftcam to Higher Fronk I. in Lots 27 '28 of Sunring Acres, Tract is A portion of the SE' and the SE' of the IIE' and the SE' of the SE' of Section 35, Twp, 3 Touth, Kenge 55 East, 1, 0,1. Assessor's parcel life. Executed on 7-20 1987, at State of Sulfishina: He wands State of Sulfishina: He wands The same shape of the same is the same in the same i	AND MOUTH REPRODUCT MAN THIS DEED AND THIS SEE	
P. M. H. BENCK. 16. C. GOTIGNA SCORES, PROF 27. LINCOUN CURRY, NOVADA. BY MAN. C. HUSSE Deputy Deputy Deputy THE UNDERSIGNED GRANIOR(s) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, recept of which is hereby acknowledged. June of Franklin Hereby remise, release and locety quitisant is Higher Franklin Hereby remise, release and locety quitisant is Higher Franklin Hereby remise, release and locety quitisant is Higher Franklin Lots 27 '28 of Sunring Acres, Tract is A portion of the SE' and the S' of the HE' and the SE' of the SE' of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Rengely approved Assessor's parcel file Executed on Z-20 1982, at Lincoln	OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	July 20, 1987
DOCUMENTAL TRANSCRIBED SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE OF RECORDERS USE		AT _35MINUTES PAST _3OCLOCK
COUNTY OF JAMES OF THIS CHILD SET ON THE SET OF THE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is briefly acknowledged, James Fronkillin THE UNDERSIGNED GRANION:) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is briefly acknowledged, James Fronkillin THE UNDERSIGNED GRANION:) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is briefly acknowledged, James Fronkillin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION:) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is briefly acknowledged, James Fronkillin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION:) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is briefly acknowledged, James Fronkillin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION:) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is briefly acknowledged, James Fronkillin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION:) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is briefly acknowledged, James Fronkillin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION:) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is briefly acknowledged, James Tronkillin The Interpretation of Sales Consideration to Richard Sales Consideration of Sales Consideration to Receive and Sales Consideration Application of Sales Consideration and Sale	<u>. [</u>	
THE UNDERSIGNED CHANTORIS) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, recept of which is hereby acknowledged, James Franklin hereby remain, recept on the consideration of the Country of Lincoln Lots 27 28 of Suntido Acres, Track is 1 A portion of the SE; and the St of the IE; and the SE of the SE of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, 1000, 500 Franklin hereby remains and manufactured to the SE of the SE of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, 1000, 500 Franklin hereby remains and manufactured to the SE of the SE of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, 1000, 500 Franklin hereby remains and section and secti	STREET	RECORDS, PACE
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANION(3) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Franklin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION(3) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Franklin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION(3) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Franklin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION(3) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Franklin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION(3) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Franklin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION(3) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Franklin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION(3) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Franklin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION(3) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Franklin The UNDERSIGNED GRANION(3) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Jame	City	
SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER USE DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$ It computed on full value for property conveyed, or it computed on full value for source value of liens and encumbrances remaining at the time of sale. Squater of Decument Frank 111 THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, recept of which is hereby acknowledged. James Frank 111 The Undersigned Grantor of the Sea and loverer quicksim to Richart 1. mily or Botty Davis the following described real property in the County of Jancoin Lots 27 28 of Eurriso Acres, Tract 1 1 A portion of the Sea and the Sea of the IEE, and the Sea of the Sea of Eurriso Acres, Tract 1 1 A portion of the Sea and the Sea of the IEE, and the Sea of the Sea of Eccition 35, Twp, 3 South, Renge 55 East, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on 7-20, 1987, at January 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	iii	
SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$ 11 computed on but value of property conveyed, or 11 computed on but value of property conveyed, or 12 computed on but value of scales of thems and encumbrances; remaining at the time of sale. Spanue of Document of Agent Converting Lines and encumbrances; remaining at the time of sale. Spanue of Document of Agent Converting Lines and encumbrances; remaining at the time of sale. Sequence of Document of Agent Converting Lines and Encumental State of Carlifoldid. Revenue of Carlifoldid. Revenue of the Set of the Set of Carlifoldid. Revenue of the Set of Document Lines of the Set of the Set of Security of Lines of the Set of Security of Lines of the Set of the Set of Security of Lines of Security Of Lin	L -J	By What Onder Deputy
COUNTY OF Lincoln State of Exhibitiona. Hevanda County of Lincoln State of Exhibitiona. Hevanda State of Exhibitiona. Hevanda County of Lincoln County of Lincoln State of Exhibitiona. Hevanda Executed on 27 20 1987, at before man the section of state. In subscribed is no attempt and schooling and man bot and state, personally appeared to to to the person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state of t	Table Dider NoEscrow No	
COUNTY OF Lincoln State of Exhibitiona. Hevanda County of Lincoln State of Exhibitiona. Hevanda State of Exhibitiona. Hevanda County of Lincoln County of Lincoln State of Exhibitiona. Hevanda Executed on 27 20 1987, at before man the section of state. In subscribed is no attempt and schooling and man bot and state, personally appeared to to to the person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state person whose name is a subscribed to the attempt to the state of t	· r	
COUNTY OF Lincoln State of foligibles. Hevada County of Lincoln State of foligibles. Hevada County of Lincoln County of Li	i	
encumbrances remaining at the time of sale. Square of December 1se. Square of December 1se. The UNDERSIGNED GRANIOR(s) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, James Franklin Bereby remas, release and lovewr quitclaim to Richards in an Alford Betty Davie in tollowing described real property in the County of Lincoln Lote 27 28 of Sunride Acres, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE, and the St of the HE, and the SE of the SE, of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, English Fast, 1, J. 1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on 7-20 1987, at Dates well in the SE of the SE, of Sunride Acres, Section 35, Twp, 3 South, English Fast, 1, J. 1. STATE OF EARTHMARE. He vada County of Lincoln On The Young State of California, Section 1, Section	OUITCLAIM DEED	
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, recept of which is hereby acknowledged. James Fronklin Micharis P. and/or Botty Davis the following described real property in the County of Lincoln Lots 27 * 28 of Sunribo Acros, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE, and the S, of the UE, and the SE of the SE, of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Renge 55 Rost, P. 0.1. **Executed on 2 - 20 1987, at **Executed on 2 - 20 1987, at **Executed on 3 - 100 Michael Mich	CONTOLAIM BEED	encumbrances remaining at the time of sale.
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. James Franklin hereby remains, release and lorever quictain to Richard rind/or Botty Davis the following described real property in the County of Lincoln Lots 27 * 28 of Eurribo Acres, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE, and the St of the NE, and the SE of the SEL of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, New of 55 Kost, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on		
hereby remise, release and lorever quictains to Richars D. and/or Botty Davis the following described real property in the County of Lincoln Lots 27 28 of Sunriso Acres, Tract il A portion of the SE, and the S2 of the HE, and the SE of the SE2 of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Here's 55 East, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on 7-20 1987, at Common Sun County of Lincoln Dilly 20 1887 before me, the undersigned a Notery Rusk in and tof said State, personally appared JAMIS VI. FRANKLIN Bignature Managed Note Be. electried to same. WITHESS any hand and effects said. Bignature Managed Davis Size of the same. WITHESS any hand and effects said. Bignature Richard D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neel Ave. Leg Verse, Nev.	·	Signature of Declarant or Agent Determining Tax Firm Name
hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to Richaris mm/or Botty Davis the following described real property in the County of Lincoln Lots 27 28 of Sunriso Acres, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE, and the S2 of the HE, and the SE of the SE2 of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Here o 55 East, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel Nie. Executed on 7-20 1987, at Common Sun Comm	L.	
hereby remise, release and lorever quitclaim to Richart J. nmd/or Botty Davis the following described real property in the County of Lincoln Lots 27 ' 28 of Sunrino Acres, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE, and the St of the HE, and the SE of the SE; of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Here 55 East, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on 7-20 .1987, at Control of Lincoln County Nutric is guite of Newada County of Lincoln County Nutric State of Newada		
hereby remise, release and lorever quitclaim to Richart J. nmd/or Botty Davis the following described real property in the County of Lincoln Lots 27 ' 28 of Sunrino Acres, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE, and the St of the HE, and the SE of the SE; of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Here 55 East, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on 7-20 .1987, at Control of Lincoln County Nutric is guite of Newada County of Lincoln County Nutric State of Newada	THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(S) DECLARE(S) FOR A VAI	LUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
Richard D. Analys Botty Bavis the following described real property in the County of Lincoln Lots 27 ' 28 of Sunribo Acres, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE, and the Sf of the HE, and the SE of the SE, of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Renge 55 East, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on 7-20 1987, at County of Lincoln Do July 20, 187 before one the underrigned a Netsay Ruck in and be task Size, personally appeared JAMES W. FRANKLIN WINESS my hand and efficial sead. WINESS my hand and efficial sead. Signature Many County, Records Signature Richard D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neal Ave. Las Verse, Nev.		
Intervals Lots 27 '28 of Sunrise Acres, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE' and the S' of the HE' and the SE' of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Econoc 55 East, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel Bits Executed on 7-20 1987, at Country of Lincoln On July 20, 1887 On July 20, 1887 Intervals me to be the person whose name 15 subscribed to the within instrement and schroeming and me 18. specially the same to the person whose name 15. subscribed to the within instrument and schroeming and me 18. specially the same Witness my hand and efficial sead. Witness my hand and efficial sead. Signature Mark 1. Condie Mark 1. Tax StateMents To Richard D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neal Ave. Las Verse, Nev.		.e
State of Cathories: Newnda Lots 27 28 of Sunribe Acres, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE, and the SF of the HE, and the SEF of the SE, of Section 39, Twp, 3 South, Renge 59 Rost, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel Rib. Executed on 7-20 1987, at STATE of Cathories Ribe. Executed on 5-20 1987, at STATE of Cathories Ribe. Executed on 5-20 1987, at STATE of Cathories Ribe. Executed on 5-20 1987, at State of Cathories Ribe. Executed on 10-20 Rost Rost Ribe. State of Cathories Ribe. Executed on 10-20 Rost Ribe. State of Cathories Ribe. Executed Ribe. State of Cathories Ribe. Executed Ribe. State of Cathories Ribe. In the SEF of the HE. And SEF of the	•	
Lots 27 28 of Sunting Acres, Tract # 1 A portion of the SE, and the St of the HE, and the SE, of the SE, of the SE, of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Henge 55 Fost, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on 7 20 1987, at STATE OF SANTHAMER HOVADA COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 1887 before may the conducting and of seasons and seas		State of California: Nevnda
A portion of the SE, and the St of the HE, and the SE of the SEL of Section 35, Twp, 5 South, Hence 55 Fast, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on 7-20 1987, at Constraint of Falth Ships. Hevada		
A portion of the SE, and the St of the HE, and the St of the SEt of the SEt of Section 35, Twp, 3 South, Renge 55 Fast, 1.0.1. Assessor's parcel No. Executed on 7-20 .1987, at Consection 35, Twp, 3 South, Renge 55 Fast, 1.0.1. State of Antifolian Hevada	Lots 27 > 28 of Sunrise Acre	e, Tract # 1
Assessor's parcel lite. Executed on 7-20 1987, at STATE OF ANASTRIBUTAN: He vada COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20, 1887 Introduce in and for said State, personally appeared Tanks N. FRANCE IN Withess my hand and sefficial said. Withess my hand and sefficial said. Signature Withess my hand and sefficial said. Mars L. Condie Note L. Condie No	and the second s	
Executed on		
Executed on 7-20 .1987, at Content of fair in the value of fair in the same of the same	SEA of Dection 35, Twp, 3 Se	nuth, Hange by rost, 1.0.1.
STATE OF COLIFERNISAS. IN evada COUNTY OF Lincoln Dn. July 20 187 before me, the undersigned, a Notery Pruble in and for said State, personally appeared JAMES W. FRANKLIN known to me to be the person	Assessor's parcel like.	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA. Il evada COUNTY OF Lincoln On JILLY 20, 1887 Defore me, the undersigned, a Notery Public in and for said State, personally appeared JANCS NJ. FRANKLIN Instrument and acknowledged that the undersigned that the undersigned in the person whose name IS subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that the undersigned the undersigned that the undersigned that the undersigned the undersigned the undersigned the undersigned the undersigne	Executed on 7-20 1987, at	
STATE OF COLIFSTRINGS. He vada COUNTY OF Lincoln Dn JILLY 20, H87 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Ruptic in and for said State, personally appeared JANCS N. FRANKLIN Income to me to be the person whose name 15 subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that hc. wisculed the same. WITNESS my hand and efficial said. Mara L. Condie Notary Public - State of Neveda Lincoln County, Newsda Appointment Explores Aug. 22, 1988 (This area for efficial restartal said) MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO Richard D. and/or Betty Davis, 243 East Neal Ave. Les Verse, Nev.		
COUNTY OF		(Dans Jes) -Tean bless
COUNTY OF		James W. Franklin
COUNTY OF		James W. Franklin
COUNTY OF		James W. Franklin
COUNTY OF		James W. Franklin
Dn. July 20, 1897 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Music in and for said State, personally appeared JAMES W. FRANKLIN PANKLIN to be the person whose name 15 subscribed to the within tensirument and acknowledged that hC quacuted the same. WITHESS any hand and efficial seal. WITHESS any hand and efficial seal. WITHESS any hand and efficial seal. WITHESS are hand and efficial seal. WITHESS are hand and efficial seal. (This area for efficial netarial seal) (This area for efficial netarial seal) NAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO RICHARD D. and/or Betty Davis 243 East Neal Ave. Les Vegas, Nev.	STATE OF CALIFERNIAS: Nevada	
windersigned, a Notary Rubic in and for said State, personally appeared JAMES W. FRANKLIN Linown to me to be the person	Lincoln	
to be the person whose nameIS subscribed to the withing testiment and acknowledged that bc executed the same. WITHESS my hand and efficial seal. WITHESS my hand and efficial seal. Mara L. Condie Noticy Judie - State of Neveda Appointment Expires Aug. 22, 1986 (This area for efficial netarial seal) MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO RICHARD D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neal Ave. Les Vegas, Nev.	COUNTY OF Lincoln	55.
to be the person whose nameIS subscribed to the within testrument and acknowledged that be executed the same. WITHESS my hand and difficult seal. WITHESS my hand and difficult seal. Mara L. Condie Noticy fullity - State of Housela Lincoln County, Novida Appointment Expires Aug. 22, 1986 (This area for efficial netarial seal) MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO RIChard D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neal Ave. Les Vegas, Nev.	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20, 5187 before	ass.
to be the person	COUNTY OF E-incoln On July 20 f187 before undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally a	ass.
to be the person	COUNTY OF E-incoln On July 20 f187 before undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally a	ass.
Withess my hand and difficult seal. Withess my hand and difficult seal. Withess my hand and difficult seal. Mara L. Condie Noticy fullife - State of Housela Linculor County, Novida Appointment Expires Aug. 22, 1986 (This area for difficult netarial seal) MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO Richard D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neal Ave. Les Vegas, Nev.	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 f187 before undersigned, a Notary Rubbic in and for said State, personally a JANKS W. FRANKLIN	SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S
Mara L. Condie Notice of Invested Lincoln County, Novida Appointment Expires Aug. 22, 1986 MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO Richard D. and/or Betty Davis, 243 East Neal Ave. Les Vegas, Nev.	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 f187 before undersigned, a Notary Rubbic in and for said State, personally a JANKS W. FRANKLIN	SS. THE THE PROPERTY OF THE P
Signature Water State of November Lincoln County, Newton Appointment Expires Aug. 22, 1986 (This area for efficial netarial seal) MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO Richard D. and/or Betty Davis, 243 East Neal Ave. Las Vegas, Nev.	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 f187 before undersigned, a Notary Rubbic in and for said State, personally a JANKS W. FRANKLIN know to be the person whose name 15 subscribed to the	SS. me the possess make me
Signature // (Chis area for efficial netarial seat) MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO RIChard D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neal Ave. Las Vegas, Nev.	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 f187 before undersigned, a Notary Rubbic in and for said State, personally a JANKS W. FRANKLIN know to be the person whose name 15 subscribed to the	SS. me the possess make me
Appointment Expires Aug. 22, 1986 (This area for efficial netarial scall) MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO RIChard D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neal Ave. Las Vegas, Nev.	COUNTY OF	me the possess of the
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO Richard D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neal Ave. Las Vegas, Nev.	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 ft87 before undersigned, a Notary Rublic in and for said State, personally a JANCS N. FRANKLIN know to be the person writes name 15 subscribed to the lessrument and acknowledged that hc. executed the	Mara L. Condie Mara L. Condie
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO Richard D. and/or Betty Davis , 243 East Neal Ave. Las Vegas, Nev.	COUNTY OF Lain coin On July 20 f187 before undersigned, a Notary Rubbic in and for said State, personally a JANES W. FRANKLIN know to be the person whose name IS subscribed to the instrument and acknowledged that be executed the WITNESS any hand and efficial seal.	Mara L. Condie Noter / Tuttle: - State of Nevada Lincoln County, Novada
	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 f187 before undersigned, a Notary Rubbic in and for said State, personally a SANCS W. FRANKLIN know to be the person whose name IS subscribed to the instrument and acknowledged that bo executed the WITNESS any hand and efficial seal.	Mara L. Condie Notery Futilite - State of Nevada Lincoln County, Nevada Appointment Expires Aug. 22, 1986
Parting C PRESENCE	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 ft87 before undersigned, a Notary Busic in and for said State, personally a JAMES NJ. FRANKLIN know to be the person whose name IS subscribed to the instrument and acknowledged that be executed the WITNESS my hand and efficial seal. Signature Walter State	Mara L. Condie Notery Public - State of Nevada Lincoln County, Nevada Appointment Expires Aug. 22, 1986 (This area for efficial netwist seat)
	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 ft87 before undersigned, a Notary Rubbic in and for said State, personally a JAMES W. FRANKLING. It is to be the person whose name 15 subscribed to the tenserument and acknowledged that be executed the Witness any hand and efficial seal. Signature Mail TAX STATEMENTS TO Richard D. and/or is and/or is a seal.	Mara L. Condie Notery Futility State of Newada Lincular County, Newada Appointment Explans Aug. 22, 1986 (This area for efficial netarial stat) etty Davic, 243 East Neal Ave. Las Vegas, Nev.
	COUNTY OF Lincoln On July 20 ft87 before undersigned, a Notary Rubbic in and for said State, personally a JAMES W. FRANKLING. It is to be the person whose name 15 subscribed to the tenserument and acknowledged that be executed the Witness any hand and efficial seal. Signature Mail TAX STATEMENTS TO Richard D. and/or is and/or is a seal.	Mara L. Condie Notery Futility State of Newada Lincular County, Newada Appointment Explans Aug. 22, 1986 (This area for efficial netarial stat) etty Davic, 243 East Neal Ave. Las Vegas, Nev.
MATICALATE DEED make changes proper to your transaction. Consult a longer of you doubt the form & bloods the your property	COUNTY OF	Mara L. Condie Notery Futility State of Newada Lincular County, Newada Appointment Explans Aug. 22, 1986 (This area for efficial netarial stat) etty Davic, 243 East Neal Ave. Las Vegas, Nev.

 $76 \text{ MGE } 77_{36}$

BOOK